Pipemakers
New Zealand
Product Guide
Electrical
Pipemakers (NZ) Limited is a
business of United Industries
Limited. We specialise in the
supply of PVC Pressure Pipes,

11 Electrical Duct Heavy Duty
12 Electrical Duct Bends Heavy Duty
12 Telecommunication Duct
13 Telecommunication Bends
13 Electrical Duct Double Coupler
14 Electrical Duct Double Coupler Heavy Duty
14 Telecommunication Double Coupler
14 Continuous Orange HDPE Duct
14 Continuous Green Telecommunication Duct
15 Electrical Conduit Carriers
15 Electrical Roof Bracket
Electrical Product Catalogue
4 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Conduit 4m Grey 01.20.4.G LT
20mm Conduit 4m Orange Heavy Duty 01.20.4.HD.O LT
25mm Conduit 4m Grey 01.25.4.G LT
25mm Conduit 4m Grey Solar 01.25.4.HD.G LT
25mm Conduit 4m Orange 01.25.4.O LT
25mm Conduit 4m Orange Heavy Duty 01.25.4.HD.O LT
32mm Conduit 4m Grey 01.32.4.G LT
32mm Conduit 4m Grey Solar 01.32.4.HD.G LT
32mm Conduit 4m Orange 01.32.4.O LT
32mm Conduit 4m Orange Heavy Duty 01.32.4.HD.O LT
40mm Conduit 4m Grey 01.40.4.G LT
40mm Conduit 4m Orange 01.40.4.O LT
40mm Conduit 4m Orange Heavy Duty 01.40.4.HD.O LT
50mm Conduit 4m Grey 01.50.4.G LT
50mm Conduit 4m Orange 01.50.4.O LT
50mm Conduit 4m Orange Heavy Duty 01.50.4.HD.O LT
Electrical Conduit
4 Metre Length
Electrical Shallow Junction Boxes
Grey (Medium) One, Two, Three, Four Way

25mm Plain to Screwed Adaptor Orange (Includes lock ring) 31.25.O  EA
32mm Plain to Screwed Adaptor Grey (Includes lock ring) 31.32.G  EA
32mm Plain to Screwed Adaptor Orange (Includes lock ring) 31.32.O  EA
Electrical Plain to Screwed Adaptor
Electrical Conduit End Cap
Description Product Code Unit
20mm End Cap Grey 03.20.G  EA
20mm End Cap Orange 03.20.O  EA
25mm End Cap Grey 03.25.G  EA
25mm End Cap Orange 03.25.O  EA
32mm End Cap Grey 03.32.G  EA
32mm End Cap Orange 03.32.O  EA
Electrical Plain Reducers
Description Product Code Unit
25mm to 20mm Plain Reducer Grey 07.25.20.G  EA
25mm to 20mm Plain Reducer Orange 07.25.20.O  EA
32mm to 25mm Plain Reducer Grey 07.32.25.G  EA
32mm to 25mm Plain Reducer Orange 07.32.25.O  EA
40mm to 32mm Plain Reducer Grey 07.40.32.G  EA
40mm to 32mm Plain Reducer Orange 07.40.32.O  EA
50mm to 40mm Plain Reducer Grey 07.50.40.G  EA
50mm to 40mm Plain Reducer Orange 07.50.40.O  EA
Electrical Product Catalogue
7 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited
Electrical Sweep Bend
Description Product Code Unit
20mm x 45deg HD Sweep Bend Grey 12A.20.45.G  EA
20mm x 45deg Sweep Bend HD Orange 12A.20.45.O  EA
20mm x 90deg Sweep Bend HD Orange 12A.20.90.O  EA
25mm x 45deg HD Sweep Bend Grey 12A.25.45.G  EA
25mm x 45deg Sweep Bend HD Orange 12A.25.45.O  EA
25mm x 90deg Sweep Bend HD Orange 12A.25.90.O  EA
32mm x 90deg Sweep Bend HD Orange 12A.32.90.O  EA
Electrical Solid Bend
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Solid Bend Grey 12.20.G  EA
20mm Solid Bend Orange 12.20.O  EA
25mm Solid Bend Grey 12.25.G  EA
25mm Solid Bend Orange 12.25.O  EA
32mm Solid Bend Grey 12.32.G  EA
32mm Solid Bend Orange 12.32.O  EA
50mm Solid Bend Grey 12.50.G  EA
50mm Solid Bend Orange 12.50.O  EA
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Solid Elbow Grey 11.20.G  EA
20mm Solid Elbow Orange 11.20.O  EA
25mm Solid Elbow Grey 11.25.G  EA
25mm Solid Elbow Orange 11.25.O  EA
Electrical Solid Elbow
Electrical Product Catalogue
8 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited
Electrical Corrugated Conduit
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Corrugated Conduit Grey x 10m 30.20.10.G RL
20mm Corrugated Conduit Grey x 20m 30.20.20.G RL
20mm Corrugated Conduit Orange x 20m Heavy Duty 30.20.20.O RL
25mm Corrugated Conduit Grey x 10m 30.25.10.G RL
25mm Corrugated Conduit Grey x 20m 30.25.20.G RL
25mm Corrugated Conduit Orange x 20m Heavy Duty 30.25.20.O.HD RL
32mm Corrugated Conduit Grey x 10m 30.32.10.G RL
32mm Corrugated Conduit Orange x 25m Heavy Duty 30.32.25.O.HD RL
40mm Corrugated Conduit Orange x 10m Heavy Duty 30.40.10.O.HD RL
40mm Corrugated Conduit Orange x 25m Heavy Duty 30.40.25.O.HD RL
50mm Corrugated Conduit Orange x 25m Heavy Duty 30.50.25.O.HD RL
Description Product Code Unit
Solar Rated Corrugated Conduit 20mm x 50m Coil 30.20.50.HD.UV  RL
Solar Rated Corrugated Conduit 25mm x 50m Coil 30.25.50.HD.UV  RL
Electrical Inclusion Conduit Solar UV
Grey (HD) - Roll
Electrical Product Catalogue
9 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited

100mm Cable Duct 2200.100.6 LT
150mm Cable Duct 2700.150.6 LT
Electrical Plain to Screwed Elbows
Grey (Medium)
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Plain to Screwed Elbow Grey (Includes lock ring) EA
25mm Plain to Screwed Elbow Grey (Includes lock ring) EA
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Corrugated to Screwed Elbows Grey 10.20.G EA
25mm Corrugated to Screwed Adaptor Elbows Grey 10.25.G EA
Electrical Corrugated to Screwed Elbows
Grey (Medium)
Electrical Product Catalogue
11 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited
Description Product Code Unit
32mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.32.45.O EA
32mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.32.90.O EA
40mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.40.45.O EA
40mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.40.90.O EA
50mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.50.45.O EA
50mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.50.90.O EA
65mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.65.45.O EA
65mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.65.90.O EA
80mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.80.45.O EA
80mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.80.90.O EA
100mm x 22deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.100.22.O EA
100mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.100.45.O EA
100mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.100.90.O EA
150mm x 22deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.150.22.O EA
150mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.150.45.O EA
150mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange 2703.150.90.O EA
Electrical Duct Bends
Orange
Electrical Duct Heavy Duty
Orange (HD)
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.20.6.HD LT
25mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.25.6.HD LT
32mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.32.6.HD LT
40mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.40.6.HD LT
50mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.50.6.HD LT
63mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.63.6.HD LT
80mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.80.6.HD LT
100mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.100.6.HD LT
150mm Cable Duct HD SOE 6m Orange 2700.150.6.HD LT
Electrical Product Catalogue
12 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited
Electrical Duct Bends Heavy Duty
Orange (HD)
Description Product Code Unit
50mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange HD 2703.50.45.O.HD EA
50mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange HD 2703.50.90.O.HD EA
100mm x 22deg Duct Bend Orange HD 2703.100.22.O.HD EA
100mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange HD 2703.100.45.O.HD EA
100mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange HD 2703.100.90.O.HD EA
150mm x 45deg Duct Bend Orange HD 2703.150.45.O.HD EA
150mm x 90deg Duct Bend Orange HD 2703.150.90.O.HD EA
Telecommunication Duct
6 Metre Length
Description Product Code Unit
20mm Chorus Duct Green DN20 SOE 6m 2800.20.6GN LT
50mm Chorus Duct Green DN50 RRJ 6m 2800.50.6GN.RRJ LT
100mm Chorus Duct Green DN100 RRJ 6m 2800.100.6GN.RRJ LT
20mm Chorus Duct White DN20 SOE 6m 2800.20.6W LT
Electrical Product Catalogue
13 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited
Description Product Code Unit
20mm x 45deg 260L Chorus Green Bend 2803.20.45.260L.GN EA
20mm x 45deg 300L Chorus Green Bend 2803.20.45.300L.GN EA
20mm x 90deg 300L Chorus Green Bend 2803.20.90.300L.GN EA
20mm x 90deg 500L Chorus Green Bend 2803.20.90.500L.GN EA
20mm x 90deg 1000L Chorus Green Bend 2803.20.90.1000L.GN EA
20mm x 90deg 300L Chorus White Bend 2803.20.90.300L.W EA
50mm x 45deg 400L Chorus Green Bend 2803.50.45.400L EA
50mm x 45deg 1.2L Chorus Green Bend 2803.50.45.900R.1.2L EA
50mm x 45deg 350 Radius 750L Chorus Bend 2803.50.45.350R.750L EA

100mm x 90deg 1.2L Chorus Green Bend 2803.100.90.400R.1.2L EA
Telecommunication Bends
Description Product Code Unit
32mm Orange Duct Double Coupler 2710.32 EA
40mm Orange Duct Double Coupler 2710.40 EA
50mm Orange Duct Double Coupler 2710.50 EA
65mm Orange Duct Double Coupler 2710.65 EA
80mm Orange Duct Double Coupler 2710.80 EA
100mm Orange Duct Double Coupler 2710.100 EA
150mm Orange Duct Double Coupler 2710.150 EA
Electrical Duct Double Coupler
Orange
Electrical Product Catalogue
14 PBPipemakers (NZ) Limited Pipemakers (NZ) Limited
Description Product Code Unit
40mm Orange Duct HD Double Coupler 2710.40.HD EA
50mm Orange Duct HD Double Coupler 2710.50.HD EA
80mm Orange Duct HD Double Coupler 2710.80.HD EA
100mm Orange Duct HD Double Coupler 2710.100.HD EA
150mm Orange Duct HD Double Coupler 2710.150.HD EA
Electrical Duct Double Coupler Heavy Duty
Orange
Continuous Orange HDPE Duct
Orange